
9 Williams, Luke (479) 616-4210 littlebignest@gmail.com

Biervliet, Marceya (870) 834-1009 Biervliet, Raquel rascalschildcare2016@gmail.com YS YS

Adams, Krysanthemin (870) 251-7520 King, Christine christine.king@dhs.arkansas.gov YL YL

Williams, Lawson Carter (479) 616-4210 Williams, Lauren littlebignest@gmail.com YS YM

Steel, Paxton (501) 993-8839 Steel, Amanda amanda.n.steel@gmail.com YS YS

Rose, Jack (870) 378-6035 Rose, Kevin krose@my100bank.com YM YM

Meitzen, Brier (501) 288-1102 meitzen, bobby meitzen342@yahoo.com YS YS

Gray, Ashton (870) 283-9070 Anderson, Chaliea msca0615@gmail.com YM YM

Fleetwood, Cade (870) 612-0478 Fleetwood, Cade bfleetwood@batesvilleschools.org YS YS

10 Murphree, Jerry (870) 613-3644 jerry@wades.me

Bautista, Maria (870) 307-3552 Espino, Margarita mc8743339@gmail.com YS YM

Bautista, Milagros (870) 307-3552 Espino, Margarita mc8743339@gmail.com YS YM

Johnston, Jagger (870) 613-0117 Johnston, Taylor denisejohnston@swbell.net YM YS

Elam, Peyton (870) 613-2925 Elam, Nancy nancelam@yahoo.com YS YS

May, Landon (870) 307-9129 Epperson May, Zelda crna2010@gmail.com YS YM

Reese, Riley (501) 827-7611 Reese, Jenna david.jenna.reese@gmail.com YS YS
Murphree, Tate (870) 613-3573 Murphree, Amy murphreeamy@yahoo.com YM YM

Hogue, Will Henry (870) 897-6475 Hogue, Jessica ahogue142@yahoo.com YS YS
11 Johnson, Leon (870) 834-0162 constance.johnson@batesvilleschools.org

Johnson, Noah (870) 421-7198 Swaim, Adoree adoree@badboymowers.com YM YM

Butler, Abigail (870) 613-6118 Butler, charlotte charlottebutler04@gmail.com AS AS

Johnson, Kendall (870) 834-0162 Johnson, Constance constance.johnson@batesvilleschools.org YM YM

Martin, Spencer (501) 206-2906 Martin, Candice crjmartin@yahoo.com YL YL

Fletcher, Madeline Lucille (352) 816-0210 Fletcher, Stephanie fletcherwife@gmail.com YM YM

Campos, Isidro (870) 307-3552 Espino, Margarita mc8743339@gmail.com YS YS

Singh, Daksh (774) 444-6860 Singh, Shailendra shaile231@gmail.com YM YM

Sherman, Saraiya (870) 805-1983 Sherman, Kandace kns04007@gmail.com YL YL

12 Hardin, Mary-Katherine (870) 613-3451 mkhardin@mystarsacademy.net

Rodriguez, Adan (870) 307-4708 Rodriguez, Adan adanrodriguez@noemail.com YM YM

Simmons, Sara (609) 964-9191 Simmons, Diana dinjitsu@gmail.com YS YS

Lindsey, Zander (870) 613-5897 Lindsey, April aprillindsey@yahoo.com YM YM

Stroud, Kade (870) 307-1766 Stroud, Brittany britt_bo@hotmail.com YM YM

Neal, Lynleigh (870) 613-3565 Neal, Karen lachelle37@hotmail.com YS YS

Hardin, Evans (870) 613-3451 Hardin, Mary-Katherinemkhardin@mystarsacademy.net YM YM

Conley, Cannon (870) 805-0131 Conley, Wendy wendynbullock@hotmail.com YM YM

Hogan, Alex (870) 307-4826 Hogan, Samantha sjhogan77@gmail.com YM YM

13 Levitt, Melissa (870) 378-1550 melissajones28@hotmail.com

Sims, Ren (870) 612-3618 Beller, Karen kbeller@batesvilleschools.org YL YM

Insell, Jalyn (870) 307-5431 Insell, Kevin kevininsell@yahoo.com YM YM

Keller, Lainey (870) 612-0451 Keller, Laura laura_broadwater@hotmail.com YS YS

Keller, Rhett Eson (870) 612-0451 Keller, Laura laura_broadwater@hotmail.com YS YS

Veloz , Ismael (870) 307-2206 Acosta, Pablo YM YM

Geary III, Fonzie (417) 322-4088 Geary, Laura moo25laura@yahoo.com YM YM

LEVITT, CHASE (870) 378-1550 LEVITT, MELISSA melissajones28@hotmail.com YS YS

Ewing, Cohyn (870) 283-9755 Ewing, Courtney courtney@guardonline.com YS YS

14 Wackerly, John (507) 358-9678 john.wackerly@gmail.com

Brookshire, Camden (816) 885-0783 Brookshire, Harmony hbbrookshire@yahoo.com YS YS

Aleman, Alyson (870) 613-5786 Aleman, Sonia f4aleman@gmail.com YS YS

Scott, Forrest (870) 834-7620 Scott, Cameron karissa.scott@icloud.com YS YS

Ashley, Slayton (501) 912-2433 Ashley, Lauren laureneharris@yahoo.com YS YS

Bolin, Brantley (870) 612-0990 Goins, Christy christy.beagle@gmail.com YS YS

Burgess, Gabe (870) 307-8009 Burgess, Lindsey lindseyburgess@live.com YM YS
Wackerly, Giselle Lucia (479) 236-3773 Wackerly, Amanda amandanels@gmail.com YM YM

Hodges, Hayes (870) 307-2550 Hodges, Lindsey lbailey05@gmail.com YS YS

15 Treadway, Kristen (870) 780-4473 jstkbt@hotmail.com

Hudson, Jaxson (870) 834-0490 Hudson, Merissa merissahudson@hotmail.com YM YM

Rodgers, Kenzie (501) 231-1136 Rodgers, Jennifer jrodgerslmsw@gmail.com YM YS

Myers, Cole (870) 847-1355 Goforth, Bridget bridget051986@yahoo.com YM YM

Treadway, Kaden Reed (870) 780-4473 Treadway, Kristen jstkbt@hotmail.com YM YM

Alpers, Eris (870) 834-4153 Alpers, Lori Renee alperslori@gmail.com YL YL

Gates, Sawyer (870) 349-4749 Gates, Scott scott_hunter07@hotmail.com YM YM

Lamme, Zachariah (870) 834-9619 Lamme, William william.lamme@outlook.com YM YM

Creasey, Blake (870) 613-3252 greer, beth bethc86@hotmail.com YS YM

16 Bruce, Amanda (501) 247-1299 akbruce@comcast.net

Jasso, Kevin armando (870) 376-6056 Almanza, Cindy kevinadrian91@outlook.com YS YS

Randall, Brantley (870) 421-0577 Randall, Angela randallterry1971@gamil.com YS YS

Bruce, Sawyer (501) 247-1299 Bruce, Amanda akbruce@comcast.net YM YM

Barber, Ryder (870) 612-2551 Barber, Kellye kellye.shaw@yahoo.com YM YM

Barber, Kassie (501) 412-2373 Barber, Kellye kellye.shaw@yahoo.com YS YS

Neal, Brayden Leshawn Lee (870) 613-3892 Smart, Tammy tammysmart23@yahoo.com AS YL

Blansett, Charlie (870) 227-0124 Carter , Whitley whitleycarter923@gmail.com YL YL

Donnell, Dylan (870) 799-4017 Williams, Paula paula.williams@batesvilleschools.org YS YS


